
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Tom Gray - (1149804) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.65 259 H 17/06/18 Retford 25th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Lincoln P 3

34.66 259 H 13/07/19 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships One NK LC Co Lincoln P 4

35.02 251 H 06/07/22 City of Lincoln Pentaqua SC Club Champs 2022 Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4

35.26 246 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

35.62 239 H 14/12/21 City of Lincoln Pentaqua SC Winter Sprints North Hykeham Co Lincoln P 4

36.53 221 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

36.64 219 H 08/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

36.77 217 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Co Lincoln P 3

36.81 216 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

36.82 216 H 09/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

36.87 215 H 26/11/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

37.12 211 H 07/10/17 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4

37.22 209 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Co Lincoln P 2

37.41 206 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

37.50 204 H 27/02/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.54 204 H 16/04/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.90 198 H 25/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.92 198 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

39.15 180 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

39.17 179 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

39.30 178 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

39.41 176 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Lincoln Vulc 3

39.70 172 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

39.85 170 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

40.20 166 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

40.75 159 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

41.14 155 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3
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41.14 155 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

48.47 94 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.02 251 H 06/07/22 City of Lincoln Pentaqua SC Club Champs 2022 Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4

35.62 239 H 14/12/21 City of Lincoln Pentaqua SC Winter Sprints North Hykeham Co Lincoln P 4

34.66 259 H 13/07/19 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships One NK LC Co Lincoln P 4

36.77 217 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Co Lincoln P 3

34.65 259 H 17/06/18 Retford 25th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Lincoln P 3

37.22 209 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Co Lincoln P 2

35.26 246 H 25/11/17 Louth Meridan Meet Louth Lincoln Vulc 3

37.12 211 H 07/10/17 City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships Lincoln Co Lincoln P 4

36.64 219 H 08/07/17 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

36.81 216 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.41 206 H 01/04/17 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

36.53 221 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Lincoln Vulc 2

36.87 215 H 26/11/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

39.30 178 H 01/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Lincoln Vulc 2

37.90 198 H 25/06/16 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

37.54 204 H 16/04/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

36.82 216 H 09/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

37.50 204 H 27/02/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

39.17 179 H 07/11/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprints Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

39.70 172 H 04/10/15 Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet Braunstone Lincoln Vulc 3

39.15 180 H 04/07/15 Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships Grantham Lincoln Vulc 4

40.75 159 H 18/04/15 Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint Lincoln Lincoln Vulc 4

39.85 170 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Lincoln Vulc 3

37.92 198 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

39.41 176 F 20/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Lincoln Vulc 3

40.20 166 H 01/11/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4

41.14 155 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping Lincoln Vulc 3

48.47 94 H 05/04/14 Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships Yarborough Lincoln Vulc 4
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